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Land
for
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Expenses
Total

£

s.
d.

11,126
14
0

£

s.
d.
i

2,963
12
6

£

s.
d.

8,163
1

6

£

s.
d.

150
0

0

£

s.
d.

8,313
1

6

£

s.
d.

13,525
0

0

|

£

a.
d.

5,211
18
6
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Voted.
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Net
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Imprests.
Total.
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Land

for
Settlements
Account

(Opening
up

Crown
Lands

for
Settlement
Account)

:—

Roads
to
open
up

Land
for
Settlements

£

s.
d.

63,266
11
4

£

s.
d.

1,574
6

1

£

s.
d.

61,692
5

3

£

s.
d.

5,727
0

6

£

s.
d.

67,419
5

9

£

s.
dJ

£

s.
d.

250,000
0

0

182,580
14
3

:

£

s.

d.

Total

63,266
11
4
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6

1
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5
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5,727
0
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67,419
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0

0
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3
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Native
Land
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Account
:—
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Native
Land

Purchase
Expenses

Total

£

s.
d.

£

s.
d.

4,639
5

4

4,639
5

4

£

s.
d.

4,639
5

4

£

s.
d.

£

s.
d.

4,639
5

4

£

s.
d.

3,400
0

0

£

a.
d.

£

s.
d.

1,239
5

4

1,239
5

4

4,639
5

4

4,639
5

4

3,400
0

0
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